
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tommy Warden Bishop Seabury 135.0 210.0 0

2 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 185.0 0

3 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 165.0 0

4 Briar Orth Humboldt 139.4 155.0 0

5 Andrew Harrall Neodesha 138.2 135.0 0

6 RC Swigart Douglass Bulldogs 133.7 115.0 0

7 Dylan Morrill Cherryvale 135.3 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 295.0 0

2 Briar Orth Humboldt 139.4 250.0 0

3 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 240.0 0

4 Tommy Warden Bishop Seabury 135.0 200.0 0

5 RC Swigart Douglass Bulldogs 133.7 125.0 0

6 Dylan Morrill Cherryvale 135.3 0 0

7 Andrew Harrall Neodesha 138.2 0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 210.0 0

2 Dylan Morrill Cherryvale 135.3 190.0 0

3 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 185.0 0

4 Briar Orth Humboldt 139.4 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Tommy Warden Bishop Seabury 135.0 150.0 0

6 Andrew Harrall Neodesha 138.2 140.0 0

7 RC Swigart Douglass Bulldogs 133.7 105.0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 670.0 10

2 Matt Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 136.6 610.0 8

3 Briar Orth Humboldt 139.4 565.0 6

4 Tommy Warden Bishop Seabury 135.0 560.0 4

5 RC Swigart Douglass Bulldogs 133.7 345.0 0

6 Andrew Harrall Neodesha 138.2 275.0 2

7 Dylan Morrill Cherryvale 135.3 190.0 1


